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29 4K Monitors 9u1a 55 12
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1. 199 29 4K Monitors 9u1a 42.5 - 55 12
YANIAUANEN

1.1 Juge 4K Monitor 58430 3G-SDI Quad Link w38 12G Single Link vualsisiindn 42,5 - 55
i

1.2 1¥uae Display Wuu HOR (High Dynamic Range) #59 WUU UHD (Ultra-High Definition)

1.3 98 4K Monitor @115 Control W1 RS-422/485 gt

1.4 @151150% Accurate #38 Configuration Color ¢t

1.5 @13130 Update Firmware #11 USB 50 Ethernet connector l¢1

1.6 Tl (Speaker) wuu Stereo Tuda wienyeadeu Phone Jack out

1.7 @u1sauand Time Code, IMD, Area Marker, Center Marker uay Aspect Marker Uu Display

1)

1.8 5995U 16 chanels Audio Embedded wazanansaueans Level Meter uu Display

1.9 @nansaUSeuiiisuan Color Space Way Gamma uu Display

1,10 895U Input ST 2022-6 lalusuian

111 3893 Full Resolution laisndn 3840 x 2160 %3eRnIn

1.12  fveilyn Wall Mount Kit aunsafaRuuTILIueLULTReidou aunsawrseudneld
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1,15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1,22
1.23
1.24

.

22 -

Video Inputs
Video Outputs
Audio In/ Out
Luminance
Display Size
Color
Resolution
Viewing Angle
Contrast

Power
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> 4 x3G/HD/SD-SDI %58 2 x 12G-SDI
> 4 x3G/HD/SD-SDI %38 2 x 12G-SDI
Embedded Audio/ Analog Stereo

> 400 cd/m

> 425-55in
> 1.06B Colors
> 3840 x 2160
> 178(H), 178(V)

> 4000 : 1
220V/ 50Hz
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